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Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Né Clt Cat Clt Sx Temps Moy. Club

1 PINSCHINA Sébastien FRA 733419 n°541 77 1 SEM 1 M 01:06:51 14.36 SCO STE-MARGUERITE MARSEILLE

2 PERETTI GUILLAUME FRA ?????? n°538 86 2 SEM 2 M 01:07:12 14.29 AC CORTE

3 LAHET Jeff FRA 1037960 n°536 73 3 SEM 3 M 01:09:53 13.74 ESCLOPS D'AZUN

4 PELLETIER Guillaume FRA n°529 79 4 SEM 4 M 01:13:32 13.06 Non Licencié

5 TOURNIER Philippe FRA 1220437 n°203 71 1 V1M 5 M 01:13:52 13.00 RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI

6 BALAVOINE Jerome FRA 060-40052309 n°202 77 5 SEM 6 M 01:16:03 12.62 AS VERBERIE

7 SCIPILITTI Jean Pierre FRA n°506 68 2 V1M 7 M 01:16:37 12.53 Non Licencié

8 DALMASSO Christophe FRA ?????? n°332 68 3 V1M 8 M 01:16:47 12.50 AC CORTE

9 BAGNANINCHI Anthony FRA n°530 87 6 SEM 9 M 01:17:02 12.46 SAPEURS POMPIERS DE BASTIA

10 SAFI Nicolas FRA 090524782536MV4 n°269 53 1 V2M 10 M 01:17:48 12.34 CE SNCM

11 BENEDETTI Jean Louis FRA 422025 n°610 61 2 V2M 11 M 01:18:44 12.19 ASPTT AJACCIO

12 CHOVET Aymeric FRA 1398708 n°633 75 7 SEM 12 M 01:18:55 12.16 AO NIVERNAISE (NEVERS)

13 PIETRI Francois FRA n°664 77 8 SEM 13 M 01:19:21 12.10 CI PORTO-VECCHIO

14 CONTILIANI Kevin FRA n°689 86 9 SEM 14 M 01:19:47 12.03 Non Licencié

15 MONDOLONI Pierre FRA n°259 77 10 SEM 15 M 01:20:29 11.93 Non Licencié

16 PEREZ Christophe FRA 1198538 n°240 64 4 V1M 16 M 01:20:45 11.89 UA LOURDES

17 ROLLAND Arnaud FRA 217506 n°218 75 11 SEM 17 M 01:21:01 11.85 AC CORTE

18 COURADE Michel FRA 108290 n°510 58 3 V2M 18 M 01:21:46 11.74 UA LOURDES

19 SCIARETTI Jean Marie FRA 1178688 n°537 72 5 V1M 19 M 01:22:02 11.70 CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA

20 MARIN Eric FRA 619207 n°671 68 6 V1M 20 M 01:22:45 11.60 RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI

21 FABIANI Pierre FRA n°540 84 12 SEM 21 M 01:22:46 11.60 Non Licencié

22 ROCCHETTI Joseph FRA n°386 75 13 SEM 22 M 01:22:48 11.59 Non Licencié

23 TORRALBA José FRA 1452882 n°356 75 14 SEM 23 M 01:22:54 11.58 CA AJACCIO

24 GRIMALDI Olivier FRA n°362 74 15 SEM 24 M 01:23:10 11.54 SAPEURS POMPIERS DE BASTIA

25 LABARDE Jean Pierre FRA T234172 n°378 68 7 V1M 25 M 01:23:39 11.48 PASS'RUNNING

26 VANGHERSDAELE Alexandre FRA n°389 72 8 V1M 26 M 01:23:49 11.45 Non Licencié

27 CAMUGLIO Fabrice FRA n°335 69 9 V1M 27 M 01:23:52 11.45 Non Licencié

28 QUILICHINI Henri FRA 1029441 n°366 54 4 V2M 28 M 01:24:22 11.38 RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI

29 ALBERTINI Jean Manon FRA 672088 n°699 64 10 V1M 29 M 01:24:23 11.38 CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA

30 BREYSSE Loic FRA 1267262 n°346 59 5 V2M 30 M 01:24:23 11.38 CA AJACCIO

31 SABIANI Jonathan FRA n°220 87 16 SEM 31 M 01:25:05 11.28 Non Licencié

32 CORTICCHIATO Jean-DominiqueFRA ?????? n°343 69 11 V1M 32 M 01:25:57 11.17 CORSICA RUN X TREM

33 TELLINI Roger FRA n°617 79 17 SEM 33 M 01:26:07 11.15 SAPEURS POMPIERS DE BASTIA

34 GOBAUT Thomas FRA n°698 87 18 SEM 34 M 01:26:20 11.12 Non Licencié

35 GIACOMETTI Loic FRA n°333 92 1 ESM 35 M 01:26:30 11.10 Non Licencié

36 BERNARDINI Guy La Guitare FRA ?????? n°651 85 19 SEM 36 M 01:26:33 11.09 A SANTAMARIACCIA

37 MAGNE Jerome FRA n°528 77 20 SEM 37 M 01:26:36 11.09 Non Licencié

38 AROLDI Andre FRA n°690 52 1 V3M 38 M 01:26:38 11.08 A SANTAMARIACCIA

39 GLOBRY Bruno FRA 1175592 n°351 66 12 V1M 39 M 01:26:38 11.08 CA AJACCIO

40 SCIPILLITI Jean Sebastien FRA n°654 94 1 JUM 40 M 01:27:51 10.93 Non Licencié

41 ALEM Abdelmajid FRA ?????? n°602 74 21 SEM 41 M 01:28:09 10.89 AS CRS 23

42 MARINACCE Pierre FRA n°511 84 22 SEM 42 M 01:28:12 10.88 A SANTAMARIACCIA

43 ANDREANI François Joseph FRA n°518 63 13 V1M 43 M 01:28:18 10.87 Non Licencié

44 POMES Pierre FRA 612198 n°242 55 6 V2M 44 M 01:28:57 10.79 UA LOURDES

45 DESBRAUX Pierre FRA n°525 65 14 V1M 45 M 01:29:00 10.79 Non Licencié

46 CURRO FERNANDEZ Samuel ESP n°395 85 23 SEM 46 M 01:29:15 10.76 Non Licencié

47 SORBARA Gilles FRA n°616 70 15 V1M 47 M 01:29:31 10.72 Non Licencié

48 THEVENARD Laurent FRA n°647 61 7 V2M 48 M 01:29:50 10.69 Non Licencié

49 BENETREAU Hervé FRA n°674 71 16 V1M 49 M 01:29:53 10.68 Non Licencié

50 MATTEI Sebastien FRA n°337 81 24 SEM 50 M 01:29:53 10.68 Non Licencié

51 MEZZACQUI Patrick FRA 500521 n°607 72 17 V1M 51 M 01:29:54 10.68 CORSICA RUN X TREM

52 GIL Florence FRA 397268 n°135 76 1 SEF 1 F 01:30:03 10.66 LES AIGLES DE PAU

53 DESIDERI Franck FRA n°691 68 18 V1M 52 M 01:30:05 10.66 RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI

54 SANTIMARIA Frederic FRA n°697 79 25 SEM 53 M 01:30:10 10.65 Non Licencié

55 NOVELLI Patricia FRA n°531 69 1 V1F 2 F 01:30:45 10.58 ATTIPA

56 CATANI Jean-Michel FRA 195153 n°255 70 19 V1M 54 M 01:30:46 10.58 CORSICA RUN X TREM

57 SANZ Alexandre FRA n°264 76 26 SEM 55 M 01:30:47 10.57 Non Licencié

58 PENNANGUER-BERNARDINI YannFRA 1298808 n°643 72 20 V1M 56 M 01:30:49 10.57 RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI

59 COMITI Pascale FRA n°519 73 2 SEF 3 F 01:31:00 10.55 Non Licencié

60 DESSENDIER Christophe FRA 1456374 n°348 70 21 V1M 57 M 01:31:06 10.54 CA AJACCIO

61 CASANOVA Joseph FRA 1450762 n°515 87 27 SEM 58 M 01:31:51 10.45 CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA

62 TERESZKIEWICZ Ladislas FRA ?????? n°399 81 28 SEM 59 M 01:31:53 10.45 AS CRS 23

63 PAGANO Stephane FRA n°216 70 22 V1M 60 M 01:31:55 10.44 Non Licencié

64 MERCURI Henri FRA n°364 73 29 SEM 61 M 01:31:58 10.44 Non Licencié

65 PLEVY Clement FRA n°624 85 30 SEM 62 M 01:32:00 10.43 Non Licencié

66 KRAUSE Stephan FRA 1087198 n°352 69 23 V1M 63 M 01:32:06 10.42 CA AJACCIO

67 PASQUALAGGI Santu FRA ?????? n°503 66 24 V1M 64 M 01:32:07 10.42 A SANTAMARIACCIA

68 NICOLAS Sauveur FRA 300012623452MV1FRA n°263 68 25 V1M 65 M 01:32:08 10.42 CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB D'

69 CAPAI Andria FRA 02A95050765 n°274 92 2 ESM 66 M 01:32:09 10.42 CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO

70 PIETRI Matthieu FRA n°504 90 3 ESM 67 M 01:32:21 10.40 Non Licencié

71 VACHET Stephane FRA n°388 68 26 V1M 68 M 01:32:32 10.37 ASCEE 2A

72 LOUBERSAC Sébastien FRA n°676 80 31 SEM 69 M 01:32:33 10.37 Non Licencié

73 FUSELLA Jean Baptiste FRA n°500 82 32 SEM 70 M 01:32:35 10.37 Non Licencié

74 BALDOVINI Georges FRA n°621 58 8 V2M 71 M 01:32:55 10.33 Non Licencié

75 ANTONINI Stéphane FRA 707280 n°625 67 27 V1M 72 M 01:33:53 10.23 I CIGNALI SARTINESI

76 LEFEBVRE Wilfried FRA n°678 76 33 SEM 73 M 01:34:00 10.21 CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB D'
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77 MILANI Alain FRA 300012408399MS4FRA n°365 76 34 SEM 74 M 01:34:03 10.21 CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB D'

78 CASANOVA Stefanu FRA 396382 n°526 62 9 V2M 75 M 01:34:12 10.19 CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA

79 BILARDI Stephane FRA 1045818 n°628 74 35 SEM 76 M 01:34:33 10.15 LA SUARELLAISE

80 TORNATO Joel FRA n°258 51 2 V3M 77 M 01:34:34 10.15 Non Licencié

81 BRAUD Patrick FRA 2617849 n°629 60 10 V2M 78 M 01:35:03 10.10 ESF SOMMAND

82 DRAPIER Denis FRA n°634 68 28 V1M 79 M 01:35:03 10.10 Non Licencié

83 MURRONI Baptiste FRA 656445 n°648 61 11 V2M 80 M 01:35:06 10.09 CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO

84 AIROLA Stephane FRA 300012408099MV1FRA n°360 69 29 V1M 81 M 01:35:07 10.09 CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB D'

85 BARBAGGIO Jerome FRA n°368 74 36 SEM 82 M 01:35:08 10.09 VESCOVATO

86 MAQUEDA Serge FRA 1130099 n°251 65 30 V1M 83 M 01:35:17 10.08 EP MANOSQUE ATHLETISME

87 MORFIN Alexandre FRA n°623 85 37 SEM 84 M 01:35:19 10.07 Non Licencié

88 WAGNER Eric FRA n°223 65 31 V1M 85 M 01:35:24 10.06 Non Licencié

89 MURRONI Christelle FRA n°685 71 2 V1F 4 F 01:35:33 10.05 CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO

90 PARET Fabien FRA n°327 77 38 SEM 86 M 01:35:37 10.04 Non Licencié

91 LUKAROVA Seska FRA n°211 82 3 SEF 5 F 01:35:56 10.01 CE SNCM

92 AGOSTINI Toussaint FRA 1217013 n°200 74 39 SEM 87 M 01:36:07  9.99 RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI

93 FABBRI Michel FRA n°668 77 40 SEM 88 M 01:36:15  9.97 Non Licencié

94 LEHEN Philippe FRA n°652 74 41 SEM 89 M 01:36:16  9.97 Non Licencié

95 LOULIER Jean Marc FRA n°641 72 32 V1M 90 M 01:36:18  9.97 Non Licencié

96 CALENDINI Serge FRA 1278662 n°630 70 33 V1M 91 M 01:36:20  9.97 AC CORTE

97 ANZIANI Felix FRA 648126 n°527 63 34 V1M 92 M 01:36:24  9.96 RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI

98 BARTOLI Frederic FRA n°393 74 42 SEM 93 M 01:36:27  9.95 Non Licencié

99 PIRA Jacky FRA 1012121 n°644 52 3 V3M 94 M 01:36:28  9.95 RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI

100 GIORGI Jean   Francois FRA 1455995 n°254 71 35 V1M 95 M 01:36:39  9.93 GALLIA CLUB LUCCIANA

101 PAOLINI Hyacinthe FRA n°384 61 12 V2M 96 M 01:37:17  9.87 ASCEE 2A

102 KULA Olimpia POL n°692 82 4 SEF 6 F 01:37:19  9.86 Non Licencié

103 PROFIZI Jean Pierre FRA 217702 n°665 60 13 V2M 97 M 01:37:19  9.86 LA SUARELLAISE

104 PARDIES Dominique FRA 1374606 n°319 59 14 V2M 98 M 01:37:21  9.86 ASPTT AJACCIO

105 ROMAIN David FRA 300015207347MS4FRA n°615 74 43 SEM 99 M 01:37:33  9.84 CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB D'

106 LABATTUT Dominique FRA 1444738 n°353 54 15 V2M 100 M 01:37:39  9.83 CA AJACCIO

107 SACCU Jean FRA n°315 79 44 SEM 101 M 01:37:41  9.83 LEADERWELLNESS

108 FAUHUCHA German FRA n°523 80 45 SEM 102 M 01:38:04  9.79 CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB D'

109 FERRANDI Gilbert FRA 1334090 n°636 67 36 V1M 103 M 01:38:10  9.78 I FILANCI

110 ZIOLI Emmanuelle FRA n°608 82 5 SEF 7 F 01:38:40  9.73 Non Licencié

111 CASTELLANI Emmanuel FRA n°245 70 37 V1M 104 M 01:38:44  9.72 Non Licencié

112 FAYAN Dumè FRA n°635 62 16 V2M 105 M 01:38:57  9.70 Non Licencié

113 VINCENTI Dominique FRA n°390 55 17 V2M 106 M 01:39:44  9.63 ASCEE 2A

114 JACQUES Christophe FRA n°260 70 38 V1M 107 M 01:39:46  9.62 Non Licencié

115 FERRI José FRA n°252 76 46 SEM 108 M 01:39:49  9.62 A MAREDDA

116 GAUTROIS Nathalie FRA 1056331 n°349 63 3 V1F 8 F 01:39:50  9.62 CA AJACCIO

117 PETIT Lionel FRA n°534 76 47 SEM 109 M 01:40:41  9.53 Non Licencié

118 ZANNI-SERAYET Geraldine FRA 416192 n°666 69 4 V1F 9 F 01:40:55  9.51 RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI

119 VELLUTINI Frederic FRA n°267 69 39 V1M 110 M 01:41:07  9.49 Non Licencié

120 MARTINETTI Philippe FRA n°363 73 48 SEM 111 M 01:41:09  9.49 Non Licencié

121 OLIVESI Stephane FRA 1383017 n°334 72 40 V1M 112 M 01:41:18  9.48 RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI

122 STROBBE Frédéric FRA n°508 74 49 SEM 113 M 01:42:13  9.39 Non Licencié

123 GILABERT Pascal FRA 1370544 n°661 67 41 V1M 114 M 01:42:25  9.37 ASPTT AJACCIO

124 BASTIANI Laurent FRA n°627 82 50 SEM 115 M 01:42:44  9.34 AMICALE DES SAPEURS POMPIERS DE BASTIA

125 SANTONI Jean René FRA n°609 76 51 SEM 116 M 01:42:53  9.33 A MAREDDA

126 PANTALACCI Ange François FRA n°308 67 42 V1M 117 M 01:42:54  9.33 A MAREDDA

127 FIORELLA Herve FRA n°657 77 52 SEM 118 M 01:43:01  9.32 AMICALE DES SAPEURS POMPIERS DE BASTIA

128 LUCIANI Jean.charle FRA 1362531 n°209 53 18 V2M 119 M 01:43:02  9.32 CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA

129 MERI Irene FRA n°653 72 5 V1F 10 F 01:43:08  9.31 Non Licencié

130 MORISSEAU Nadège FRA n°535 74 6 SEF 11 F 01:43:10  9.31 Non Licencié

131 LEBIGOT François FRA n°517 79 53 SEM 120 M 01:43:17  9.29 Non Licencié

132 CHAIX Cécile FRA n°328 77 7 SEF 12 F 01:43:19  9.29 Non Licencié

133 FRASSATTI Paul FRA n°542 75 54 SEM 121 M 01:44:11  9.21 Non Licencié

134 LOPEZ-VILLANUEVA Denis FRA 1236368 n°603 56 19 V2M 122 M 01:44:12  9.21 I CIGNALI SARTINESI

135 SILVANI Xavier FRA n°266 72 43 V1M 123 M 01:44:14  9.21 Non Licencié

136 CASTELLI Jean Claude FRA n°372 56 20 V2M 124 M 01:44:15  9.21 ASCEE 2A

137 RACAMIER Hugues FRA NON n°310 63 44 V1M 125 M 01:44:16  9.21 SAPEURS POMPIERS DE BASTIA

138 DIRUIT Christine FRA 1373620 n°611 78 8 SEF 13 F 01:44:17  9.21 INSEME

139 OHLMANN Magali FRA 300015075799FS4FRA n°383 74 9 SEF 14 F 01:44:37  9.18 CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB D'

140 CARREY Jean-Paul FRA n°244 56 21 V2M 126 M 01:44:47  9.16 Non Licencié

141 GREGOIRE Mickael FRA 728348 n°543 81 55 SEM 127 M 01:45:08  9.13 ATHLETIC JEUNES BASTIA

142 ARTAUD Delphine FRA 1220027 n°344 75 10 SEF 15 F 01:45:36  9.09 CA AJACCIO

143 MICHEL Alexandre FRA n°213 69 45 V1M 128 M 01:45:36  9.09 Non Licencié

144 DEMANECHE Frederic FRA 388365 n°359 74 56 SEM 129 M 01:45:37  9.09 CA AJACCIO

145 CECCHINI Pascal FRA 1197765 n°347 62 22 V2M 130 M 01:45:39  9.09 CA AJACCIO

146 KRIEG Jacques FRA n°640 74 57 SEM 131 M 01:45:39  9.09 Non Licencié

147 PERRIER Philippe FRA 555288 n°605 56 23 V2M 132 M 01:45:41  9.08 ASPTT AJACCIO

148 SNAPPE Cathy FRA n°317 67 6 V1F 16 F 01:45:46  9.08 Non Licencié

149 ANTONI Jean Francois FRA 02A 95049100 n°600 51 4 V3M 133 M 01:45:55  9.06 CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO

150 NACER Jean FRA n°307 71 46 V1M 134 M 01:46:07  9.05 Non Licencié

151 GEHIN Frederic FRA 363940 n°350 71 47 V1M 135 M 01:46:23  9.02 CA AJACCIO

152 RITTIE Jerome FRA n°246 73 58 SEM 136 M 01:46:26  9.02 Non Licencié
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153 LHEUREUX Dominique FRA n°655 62 24 V2M 137 M 01:46:28  9.02 Non Licencié

154 CHOURAKI Aurelie FRA n°373 77 11 SEF 17 F 01:46:30  9.01 Non Licencié

155 ANDREANI Serge FRA n°367 56 25 V2M 138 M 01:46:31  9.01 ASCEE 2A

156 CASALTA Jean Francois FRA n°679 74 59 SEM 139 M 01:47:05  8.96 Non Licencié

157 DUBIEF Eric FRA ?????? n°397 71 48 V1M 140 M 01:47:07  8.96 AS CRS 23

158 TOTO Eric FRA ?????? n°398 57 26 V2M 141 M 01:47:08  8.96 AS CRS 23

159 CECCALDI Claude FRA 1211206 n°606 70 49 V1M 142 M 01:47:12  8.96 CORSICA RUN X TREM

160 COUDERC Michel FRA 1311404 n°612 63 50 V1M 143 M 01:47:14  8.95 ASPTT AJACCIO

161 BRIGHI Michel FRA n°273 60 27 V2M 144 M 01:47:16  8.95 Non Licencié

162 MARTINO Christophe FRA n°212 78 60 SEM 145 M 01:47:25  8.94 Non Licencié

163 CASANOVA Jean Jacques FRA n°371 60 28 V2M 146 M 01:47:31  8.93 ASCEE 2A

164 BEYNEL Jean Louis FRA n°520 81 61 SEM 147 M 01:48:00  8.89 Non Licencié

165 FERRANDI Valerie FRA 1334086 n°637 71 7 V1F 18 F 01:48:02  8.89 I FILANCI

166 IDRI Malika FRA n°261 75 12 SEF 19 F 01:48:02  8.89 Non Licencié

167 VALERO Jean-Marie FRA n°392 60 29 V2M 148 M 01:48:10  8.88 Non Licencié

168 ANNOVAZZI Philippe FRA n°210 66 51 V1M 149 M 01:48:15  8.87 Non Licencié

169 BONA Cédric FRA n°670 86 62 SEM 150 M 01:48:26  8.85 Non Licencié

170 SIMONI Marc FRA n°688 75 63 SEM 151 M 01:48:44  8.83 A SANTAMARIACCIA

171 VILETTE Bernard FRA n°313 52 5 V3M 152 M 01:48:55  8.81 Non Licencié

172 PICCHI Raphael FRA 201007 n°667 50 6 V3M 153 M 01:49:13  8.79 ASPTT AJACCIO

173 SOLER Guillaume FRA n°394 74 64 SEM 154 M 01:49:18  8.78 Non Licencié

174 SANTINI Laurent FRA ?????? n°646 70 52 V1M 155 M 01:49:21  8.78 CORSICA RUN X TREM

175 MARTINEZ Jacques FRA 02A95049098 n°663 65 53 V1M 156 M 01:49:31  8.77 CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO

176 PERES Michèle FRA 363504 n°339 53 1 V2F 20 F 01:49:33  8.76 UA LOURDES

177 MASSICOT Francis FRA 1157127 n°029 57 30 V2M 157 M 01:49:40  8.75 ASPTT AJACCIO

178 MEJEAN Jean Pierre FRA 1278401 n°622 52 7 V3M 158 M 01:49:40  8.75 ASPTT AJACCIO

179 GUEGUEN Emilie FRA 392026 n°357 85 13 SEF 21 F 01:49:44  8.75 CA AJACCIO

180 RUELLAN Christelle FRA n°321 80 14 SEF 22 F 01:50:22  8.70 Non Licencié

181 CARLI Olivier FRA n°204 62 31 V2M 159 M 01:50:34  8.68 Non Licencié

182 DIANA Christophe FRA n°391 80 65 SEM 160 M 01:50:40  8.67 Non Licencié

183 MOIOLI Patrick FRA n°649 75 66 SEM 161 M 01:51:01  8.65 Non Licencié

184 DARQUE Laurent FRA n°507 70 54 V1M 162 M 01:51:20  8.62 Non Licencié

185 SAVOYE Marjory FRA n°222 87 15 SEF 23 F 01:51:22  8.62 Non Licencié

186 POGGI Dominique FRA 64870 n°271 57 32 V2M 163 M 01:51:30  8.61 USC SEPTEMES

187 BITAM Said FRA ?????? n°396 78 67 SEM 164 M 01:51:35  8.60 AS CRS 23

188 BIANCIOTTO Thierry FRA n°505 70 55 V1M 165 M 01:51:39  8.60 Non Licencié

189 CAVIGLIOLI Xavier FRA n°322 60 33 V2M 166 M 01:51:39  8.60 Non Licencié

190 MICHEL Sophie FRA n°214 73 16 SEF 24 F 01:51:51  8.58 Non Licencié

191 CAVERT DE LA TOUR LaurenceFRA n°631 69 8 V1F 25 F 01:51:55  8.58 ATTIPA

192 VEYRIER Jean Marie FRA n°522 65 56 V1M 167 M 01:52:51  8.51 Non Licencié

193 ?DOSSARD #456 FRA n°656 68 SEM 168 M 01:52:55  8.50 Non Licencié

194 RAYMOND Christian FRA n°675 51 8 V3M 169 M 01:52:57  8.50 Non Licencié

195 CHOTARD Frédéric FRA n°673 78 69 SEM 170 M 01:53:00  8.50 Non Licencié

196 FABIANI Donia FRA 300015589399FS3FRA n°361 78 17 SEF 26 F 01:53:01  8.49 CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB D'

197 ARRIGHI Jean Francois FRA 1130528 n°626 63 57 V1M 171 M 01:53:12  8.48 ASPTT AJACCIO

198 MEGUERDITCHIAN André FRA n°228 58 34 V2M 172 M 01:53:34  8.45 Non Licencié

199 PAOLETTI Serge FRA n°227 64 58 V1M 173 M 01:53:35  8.45 Non Licencié

200 BALLARINS Franck FRA 1214826 n°301 74 70 SEM 174 M 01:53:37  8.45 I CIGNALI SARTINESI

201 ANGELI Jerome FRA 686682 n°224 62 35 V2M 175 M 01:53:39  8.45 ASPTT AJACCIO

202 ROQUE Jérôme FRA n°219 76 71 SEM 176 M 01:53:56  8.43 Non Licencié

203 MENDEL Claudine FRA 491997 n°341 59 2 V2F 27 F 01:54:01  8.42 US BIACHE-SAINT-VAAST

204 ANCEY Anne Rose FRA 1379219 n°232 67 9 V1F 28 F 01:54:03  8.42 I CIGNALI SARTINESI

205 NACER Céline FRA n°324 81 18 SEF 29 F 01:54:24  8.39 Non Licencié

206 PIQUET Céline FRA n°326 82 19 SEF 30 F 01:54:25  8.39 Non Licencié

207 PISONI Jean Thomas FRA n°521 87 72 SEM 177 M 01:54:25  8.39 Non Licencié

208 MONINO Gilles FRA n°215 61 36 V2M 178 M 01:54:27  8.39 CE SNCM

209 LARGO Nadege FRA n°681 65 10 V1F 31 F 01:54:34  8.38 CA AJACCIO

210 DARCEL Pierrick FRA n°502 62 37 V2M 179 M 01:54:35  8.38 Non Licencié

211 PENNANGUER Andrée FRA 1353067 n°642 73 20 SEF 32 F 01:54:41  8.37 GALLIA CLUB LUCCIANA

212 MONTAZEAU Eric FRA n°382 76 73 SEM 180 M 01:54:48  8.36 Non Licencié

213 VEYRIER Francoise FRA n°524 58 3 V2F 33 F 01:55:00  8.35 Non Licencié

214 DIANI Catherine FRA n°682 54 4 V2F 34 F 01:55:35  8.31 CA AJACCIO

215 SCIPILLITI Carole FRA n°387 73 21 SEF 35 F 01:55:52  8.29 Non Licencié

216 FREBOURG Florence FRA 1215397 n°063 67 11 V1F 36 F 01:55:55  8.28 I CIGNALI SARTINESI

217 ETCHETO Jean-Luc FRA n°205 66 59 V1M 181 M 01:55:56  8.28 Non Licencié

218 MAESTRATI Celine FRA n°379 83 22 SEF 37 F 01:55:57  8.28 Non Licencié

219 BERGOUNHE Thierry FRA n°336 55 38 V2M 182 M 01:55:59  8.28 Non Licencié

220 FONTANA Bruno FRA n°376 78 74 SEM 183 M 01:56:03  8.27 Non Licencié

221 CASTELLI Sylvie FRA 1209501 n°302 58 5 V2F 38 F 01:56:34  8.24 ASSOCIU MUNTAGNOLU DI U FIUMOR

222 LUCCIONI Robert FRA 795872 n°662 60 39 V2M 184 M 01:57:04  8.20 RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI

223 POGGI Pierre FRA n°672 65 60 V1M 185 M 01:57:10  8.19 Non Licencié

224 ROCHER Bernard FRA n°268 58 40 V2M 186 M 01:57:11  8.19 Non Licencié

225 CERVETTI François FRA 1365179 n°303 51 9 V3M 187 M 01:57:12  8.19 ASSOCIU MUNTAGNOLU DI U FIUMOR

226 MARCOVICH Jean Christophe FRA 02A95050728 n°613 64 61 V1M 188 M 01:57:41  8.16 CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO

227 DONDINI Michel FRA n°680 63 62 V1M 189 M 01:57:44  8.15 Non Licencié

228 CROCE PAUL FRA 500731 n°514 75 SEM 190 M 01:57:59  8.14 GALLIA CLUB LUCCIANA
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Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Né Clt Cat Clt Sx Temps Moy. Club

229 TOSI Joseph FRA 1362115 n°509 63 63 V1M 191 M 01:58:00  8.14 AC CORTE

230 FREBOURG Didier FRA 1290137 n°638 63 64 V1M 192 M 01:58:02  8.13 I CIGNALI SARTINESI

231 GIMENEZ Martina FRA 300055612450FV4FRA n°377 54 6 V2F 39 F 01:58:22  8.11 SUD CORSE TRIATHLON

232 SPINOSI Thomas FRA n°516 92 4 ESM 193 M 01:58:24  8.11 Non Licencié

233 DE GOY Romain FRA n°501 90 5 ESM 194 M 01:58:31  8.10 Non Licencié

234 SILVANI Jean-Philippe FRA n°650 90 6 ESM 195 M 01:58:31  8.10 Non Licencié

235 MARBOUTIN Clementine FRA n°306 80 23 SEF 40 F 01:58:33  8.10 Non Licencié

236 GERVEX Frédéric FRA n°305 76 76 SEM 196 M 01:58:35  8.10 Non Licencié

237 MURACCIOLE Xavier FRA n°696 60 41 V2M 197 M 01:58:37  8.09 Non Licencié

238 ANTONIETTI Felix FRA 935964 n°660 55 42 V2M 198 M 01:58:43  8.09 ASPTT AJACCIO

239 PAOLETTI Paul FRA n°340 51 10 V3M 199 M 01:59:06  8.06 Non Licencié

240 THEVENET Cecile FRA n°323 69 12 V1F 41 F 01:59:18  8.05 Non Licencié

241 VINCENT Florence FRA 02A95049102 n°618 65 13 V1F 42 F 01:59:54  8.01 CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO

242 AUDUBERT Chrystèle FRA n°318 71 14 V1F 43 F 01:59:58  8.00 Non Licencié

243 BLAISOT Olivier FRA n°369 81 77 SEM 200 M 02:00:05  7.99 Non Licencié

244 HUSSELSTEIN Alain FRA n°257 73 78 SEM 201 M 02:00:06  7.99 Non Licencié

245 MORACCHINI Roger FRA n°038 82 79 SEM 202 M 02:00:17  7.98 Non Licencié

246 DESJOBERT Olivier FRA n°225 65 65 V1M 203 M 02:00:21  7.98 Non Licencié

247 TESSIER Hélène FRA 1165471 n°355 67 15 V1F 44 F 02:00:24  7.97 CA AJACCIO

248 GARRIDO Isabelle FRA n°314 75 24 SEF 45 F 02:00:33  7.96 Non Licencié

249 DESSEROIR Claudine FRA n°325 64 16 V1F 46 F 02:00:42  7.95 Non Licencié

250 GUIGONIS Patrick FRA 1405724 n°338 50 11 V3M 204 M 02:00:43  7.95 ASPTT AJACCIO

251 LEBLOND Frederic FRA n°262 66 66 V1M 205 M 02:00:47  7.95 Non Licencié

252 BERNARD Christine FRA n°272 76 25 SEF 47 F 02:00:54  7.94 Non Licencié

253 CARDI Charles Francois FRA n°683 94 2 JUM 206 M 02:01:08  7.93 Non Licencié

254 COLIN Thierry FRA n°619 63 67 V1M 207 M 02:01:13  7.92 Non Licencié

255 COGNAUT Fabrice FRA ?????? n°601 72 68 V1M 208 M 02:01:18  7.91 AS CRS 23

256 TEURNIER Olivier FRA n°320 69 69 V1M 209 M 02:01:53  7.88 Non Licencié

257 SCARBONCHI JoSe FRA n°687 63 70 V1M 210 M 02:02:29  7.84 ALTIANI

258 VERGE Patrick FRA n°226 64 71 V1M 211 M 02:02:53  7.81 Non Licencié

259 STACHINO Joseph FRA n°544 61 43 V2M 212 M 02:03:06  7.80 Non Licencié

260 BONNEFOY Gerard FRA n°230 51 12 V3M 213 M 02:03:12  7.79 CG 33 LES COURAPIEDS

261 SCHIRRU Jean Louis FRA n°019 52 13 V3M 214 M 02:04:24  7.72 CAF ANNECY

262 LUST Laura FRA 02A-95050659 n°604 92 1 ESF 48 F 02:05:09  7.67 A SANTAMARIACCIA

263 PINNELLI Daniel FRA n°684 92 7 ESM 215 M 02:05:11  7.67 Non Licencié

264 CERVETTI Emmanuelle FRA 1439058 n°632 78 26 SEF 49 F 02:05:14  7.67 ASSOCIU MUNTAGNOLU DI U FIUMOR

265 MONGIS Patrick FRA n°250 65 72 V1M 216 M 02:06:24  7.59 Non Licencié

266 PIANELLI Charles FRA n°088 61 44 V2M 217 M 02:07:45  7.51 Non Licencié

267 SERGIO Agnès FRA n°512 72 17 V1F 50 F 02:07:59  7.50 Non Licencié

268 SERGIO Bruno FRA n°513 71 73 V1M 218 M 02:08:00  7.50 Non Licencié

269 PRADIN Coralie FRA 1457681 n°533 87 27 SEF 51 F 02:08:04  7.50 AC CORTE

270 GARONE Claudine FRA n°206 57 7 V2F 52 F 02:08:06  7.49 CE SNCM

271 CABRERA Fanny FRA n°231 75 28 SEF 53 F 02:08:26  7.47 CG 33 LES COURAPIEDS

272 MATTEI Regine FRA ?????? n°256 59 8 V2F 54 F 02:08:41  7.46 I FILANCI

273 DOAT Nicolas FRA n°693 71 74 V1M 219 M 02:08:47  7.45 Non Licencié

274 SALIS Mathilde FRA n°221 57 9 V2F 55 F 02:10:06  7.38 CE SNCM

275 VILETTE Anne Marie FRA n°312 53 10 V2F 56 F 02:10:30  7.36 Non Licencié

276 CANNATA Joseph FRA n°370 56 45 V2M 220 M 02:10:32  7.35 Non Licencié

277 CUILHE Jean-Claude FRA 467102 n°238 50 14 V3M 221 M 02:11:25  7.31 UA LOURDES

278 QUILICCHINI Pierre Paul FRA n°532 66 75 V1M 222 M 02:11:40  7.29 Non Licencié

279 BERTIN Alain FRA n°229 50 15 V3M 223 M 02:11:55  7.28 CG 33 LES COURAPIEDS

280 DEZITTER Gisèle FRA n°234 56 11 V2F 57 F 02:11:56  7.28 CG 33 LES COURAPIEDS

281 MONDOLONI Jean Sylvestre FRA n°381 73 80 SEM 224 M 02:11:57  7.28 Non Licencié

282 MINICUCCI Marie-Josée FRA n°330 59 12 V2F 58 F 02:11:59  7.27 Non Licencié

283 POMPONI Charles FRA n°669 84 81 SEM 225 M 02:12:02  7.27 Non Licencié

284 SAROSSY Celia FRA n°316 83 29 SEF 59 F 02:13:53  7.17 Non Licencié

285 ALONSO Elisabeth FRA 882310 n°345 72 18 V1F 60 F 02:14:48  7.12 CA AJACCIO

286 FOGACCI Audrey FRA n°375 83 30 SEF 61 F 02:14:48  7.12 Non Licencié

287 FERAT Peggy FRA n°374 76 31 SEF 62 F 02:16:58  7.01 Non Licencié

288 GERMAN Marie FRA n°207 69 19 V1F 63 F 02:20:59  6.81 POMPIERS ANTIBES

289 ROUSSEAU Mauricette FRA n°694 65 20 V1F 64 F 02:22:48  6.72 Non Licencié

290 SAUVAGE Jean Jacques FRA n°695 47 16 V3M 226 M 02:22:48  6.72 Non Licencié

291 CANU Jean Baptiste FRA n°249 91 8 ESM 227 M 02:24:31  6.64 Non Licencié

292 COLOMBEL Christelle FRA n°233 71 21 V1F 65 F 02:26:10  6.57 Non Licencié

293 SENEGAS Patrick FRA n°645 59 46 V2M 228 M 02:26:12  6.57 CG 33 LES COURAPIEDS

294 PINTE Flavie FRA n°385 80 32 SEF 66 F 02:26:20  6.56 Non Licencié

295 MIARD Carole FRA n°236 63 22 V1F 67 F 02:27:16  6.52 CG 33 LES COURAPIEDS

296 PINAT André FRA n°237 58 47 V2M 229 M 02:27:17  6.52 CG 33 LES COURAPIEDS

297 ATHANASE Jacques FRA 615994 n°243 47 17 V3M 230 M 02:31:51  6.32 UA LOURDES

ABD BECK David FRA n°686 78 ABD SEM ABD M 00:00:00 0.00 Non Licencié

ABD GRILLOT Michel FRA 1385884 n°358 59 ABD V2M ABD M 00:00:00 0.00 CA AJACCIO

ABD SAMPER Louis FRA n°539 86 ABD SEM ABD M 00:00:00 0.00 Non Licencié

ABD SENI Christine FRA 1438611 n°354 68 ABD V1F ABD F 00:00:00 0.00 CA AJACCIO
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1er AC CORTE Temps 05:21:20 Moy. 11.95 Points 123

Clt Nom - Prénom Licence Doss. Temps Clt Cat Clt Sx Moy.

2 PERETTI GUILLAUME ?????? n°538 01:07:12 2 SEM 2 M 14.29

8 DALMASSO Christophe ?????? n°332 01:16:47 3 V1M 8 M 12.50

17 ROLLAND Arnaud 217506 n°218 01:21:01 11 SEM 17 M 11.85

96 CALENDINI Serge 1278662 n°630 01:36:20 33 V1M 91 M  9.97

2ème RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI Temps 05:31:04 Moy. 11.60 Points 106

Clt Nom - Prénom Licence Doss. Temps Clt Cat Clt Sx Moy.

5 TOURNIER Philippe 1220437 n°203 01:13:52 1 V1M 5 M 13.00

20 MARIN Eric 619207 n°671 01:22:45 6 V1M 20 M 11.60

28 QUILICHINI Henri 1029441 n°366 01:24:22 4 V2M 28 M 11.38

53 DESIDERI Franck n°691 01:30:05 18 V1M 52 M 10.66

3ème CA AJACCIO Temps 05:45:01 Moy. 11.13 Points 152

Clt Nom - Prénom Licence Doss. Temps Clt Cat Clt Sx Moy.

23 TORRALBA José 1452882 n°356 01:22:54 14 SEM 23 M 11.58

30 BREYSSE Loic 1267262 n°346 01:24:23 5 V2M 30 M 11.38

39 GLOBRY Bruno 1175592 n°351 01:26:38 12 V1M 39 M 11.08

60 DESSENDIER Christophe 1456374 n°348 01:31:06 21 V1M 57 M 10.54

4ème SAPEURS POMPIERS DE BASTIA Temps 05:50:35 Moy. 10.95 Points 203

Clt Nom - Prénom Licence Doss. Temps Clt Cat Clt Sx Moy.

9 BAGNANINCHI Anthony n°530 01:17:02 6 SEM 9 M 12.46

24 GRIMALDI Olivier n°362 01:23:10 15 SEM 24 M 11.54

33 TELLINI Roger n°617 01:26:07 17 SEM 33 M 11.15

137 RACAMIER Hugues NON n°310 01:44:16 44 V1M 125 M  9.21

5ème CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA Temps 05:52:28 Moy. 10.89 Points 187

Clt Nom - Prénom Licence Doss. Temps Clt Cat Clt Sx Moy.

19 SCIARETTI Jean Marie 1178688 n°537 01:22:02 5 V1M 19 M 11.70

29 ALBERTINI Jean Manon 672088 n°699 01:24:23 10 V1M 29 M 11.38

61 CASANOVA Joseph 1450762 n°515 01:31:51 27 SEM 58 M 10.45

78 CASANOVA Stefanu 396382 n°526 01:34:12 9 V2M 75 M 10.19

6ème A SANTAMARIACCIA Temps 05:53:30 Moy. 10.86 Points 183

Clt Nom - Prénom Licence Doss. Temps Clt Cat Clt Sx Moy.

36 BERNARDINI Guy La Guitare ?????? n°651 01:26:33 19 SEM 36 M 11.09

38 AROLDI Andre n°690 01:26:38 1 V3M 38 M 11.08

42 MARINACCE Pierre n°511 01:28:12 22 SEM 42 M 10.88

67 PASQUALAGGI Santu ?????? n°503 01:32:07 24 V1M 64 M 10.42

7ème UA LOURDES Temps 06:01:01 Moy. 10.64 Points 254

Clt Nom - Prénom Licence Doss. Temps Clt Cat Clt Sx Moy.

16 PEREZ Christophe 1198538 n°240 01:20:45 4 V1M 16 M 11.89

18 COURADE Michel 108290 n°510 01:21:46 3 V2M 18 M 11.74

44 POMES Pierre 612198 n°242 01:28:57 6 V2M 44 M 10.79

176 PERES Michèle 363504 n°339 01:49:33 1 V2F 20 F  8.76

8ème CORSICA RUN X TREM Temps 06:13:49 Moy. 10.27 Points 298

Clt Nom - Prénom Licence Doss. Temps Clt Cat Clt Sx Moy.

32 CORTICCHIATO Jean-Dominique ?????? n°343 01:25:57 11 V1M 32 M 11.17

51 MEZZACQUI Patrick 500521 n°607 01:29:54 17 V1M 51 M 10.68

56 CATANI Jean-Michel 195153 n°255 01:30:46 19 V1M 54 M 10.58

159 CECCALDI Claude 1211206 n°606 01:47:12 49 V1M 142 M  8.96
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9ème CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB D'AJACCIO Temps 06:15:18 Moy. 10.23 Points 305

Clt Nom - Prénom Licence Doss. Temps Clt Cat Clt Sx Moy.

68 NICOLAS Sauveur 300012623452MV1FRA n°263 01:32:08 25 V1M 65 M 10.42

76 LEFEBVRE Wilfried n°678 01:34:00 33 SEM 73 M 10.21

77 MILANI Alain 300012408399MS4FRA n°365 01:34:03 34 SEM 74 M 10.21

84 AIROLA Stephane 300012408099MV1FRA n°360 01:35:07 29 V1M 81 M 10.09

10ème ASPTT AJACCIO Temps 06:24:11 Moy. 10.00 Points 385

Clt Nom - Prénom Licence Doss. Temps Clt Cat Clt Sx Moy.

11 BENEDETTI Jean Louis 422025 n°610 01:18:44 2 V2M 11 M 12.19

104 PARDIES Dominique 1374606 n°319 01:37:21 14 V2M 98 M  9.86

123 GILABERT Pascal 1370544 n°661 01:42:25 41 V1M 114 M  9.37

147 PERRIER Philippe 555288 n°605 01:45:41 23 V2M 132 M  9.08

11ème CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO Temps 06:28:43 Moy.  9.88 Points 390

Clt Nom - Prénom Licence Doss. Temps Clt Cat Clt Sx Moy.

69 CAPAI Andria 02A95050765 n°274 01:32:09 2 ESM 66 M 10.42

83 MURRONI Baptiste 656445 n°648 01:35:06 11 V2M 80 M 10.09

89 MURRONI Christelle n°685 01:35:33 2 V1F 4 F 10.05

149 ANTONI Jean Francois 02A 95049100 n°600 01:45:55 4 V3M 133 M  9.06

12ème ASCEE 2A Temps 06:33:48 Moy.  9.75 Points 421

Clt Nom - Prénom Licence Doss. Temps Clt Cat Clt Sx Moy.

71 VACHET Stephane n°388 01:32:32 26 V1M 68 M 10.37

101 PAOLINI Hyacinthe n°384 01:37:17 12 V2M 96 M  9.87

113 VINCENTI Dominique n°390 01:39:44 17 V2M 106 M  9.63

136 CASTELLI Jean Claude n°372 01:44:15 20 V2M 124 M  9.21

13ème AS CRS 23 Temps 06:34:17 Moy.  9.74 Points 418

Clt Nom - Prénom Licence Doss. Temps Clt Cat Clt Sx Moy.

41 ALEM Abdelmajid ?????? n°602 01:28:09 21 SEM 41 M 10.89

62 TERESZKIEWICZ Ladislas ?????? n°399 01:31:53 28 SEM 59 M 10.45

157 DUBIEF Eric ?????? n°397 01:47:07 48 V1M 140 M  8.96

158 TOTO Eric ?????? n°398 01:47:08 26 V2M 141 M  8.96

14ème CE SNCM Temps 06:56:17 Moy.  9.22 Points 579

Clt Nom - Prénom Licence Doss. Temps Clt Cat Clt Sx Moy.

10 SAFI Nicolas 090524782536MV4 n°269 01:17:48 1 V2M 10 M 12.34

91 LUKAROVA Seska n°211 01:35:56 3 SEF 5 F 10.01

208 MONINO Gilles n°215 01:54:27 36 V2M 178 M  8.39

270 GARONE Claudine n°206 02:08:06 7 V2F 52 F  7.49

15ème I CIGNALI SARTINESI Temps 07:05:45 Moy.  9.02 Points 613

Clt Nom - Prénom Licence Doss. Temps Clt Cat Clt Sx Moy.

75 ANTONINI Stéphane 707280 n°625 01:33:53 27 V1M 72 M 10.23

134 LOPEZ-VILLANUEVA Denis 1236368 n°603 01:44:12 19 V2M 122 M  9.21

200 BALLARINS Franck 1214826 n°301 01:53:37 70 SEM 174 M  8.45

204 ANCEY Anne Rose 1379219 n°232 01:54:03 9 V1F 28 F  8.42

16ème CG 33 LES COURAPIEDS Temps 08:35:29 Moy.  7.45 Points 1090

Clt Nom - Prénom Licence Doss. Temps Clt Cat Clt Sx Moy.

260 BONNEFOY Gerard n°230 02:03:12 12 V3M 213 M  7.79

271 CABRERA Fanny n°231 02:08:26 28 SEF 53 F  7.47

279 BERTIN Alain n°229 02:11:55 15 V3M 223 M  7.28

280 DEZITTER Gisèle n°234 02:11:56 11 V2F 57 F  7.28
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